Biomedical Waste Segregation Details - 2024

Biomedical Waste Facility Operator : Maridi Bio industries Pvt Ltd
Facility Operator Register No : PCB/1120/BMW/2016-4807

YELLOW

January

428.37

173.76

10

149.49

February

380.69

143.7

21.66

103.94

March

362.77

152.40

7.50

125.06

April

May

June

July

August

O |00 X [\ (U AW (N [

September

p—
<

October

November

[
[

December

[S=
[

TOTAL




