Biomedical Waste Segregation Details - 2024

Biomedical Waste Facility Operator : Maridi Bio industries Pvt Ltd Facility Operator Register No : PCB/1120/BMW/2016-4807

S.No	Months	RED Colored Bags (Kg)	YELLOW Colored Bags (Kg)	WHITE Translucent Containers(Kg)	Card boxes with BLUE Colored Marking (Kg)
1	January	428.37	173.76	10	149.49
2	February	380.69	143.7	21.66	103.94
3	March	362.77	152.40	7.50	125.06
4	April				
5	May				
6	June				
7	July				
8	August				
9	September				
10	October				
11	November				
12	December				
TOTAL					